
拟发放小微企业社保补贴信息公示名单

序号 单位名称 姓名 身份证号 补贴时段 补贴金额

1
深圳市昆星科技有限

公司
杨子江

441*********

**1794

202410 到

202503
6798.27

2
深圳北斗辰宇科技有

限公司
张春梅

445*********

**1220

202410 到

202503
5141.94

3
深圳北斗辰宇科技有

限公司
吴锦丰

440*********

**1012

202412 到

202503
4591.93

4
深圳北斗辰宇科技有

限公司
刘安

411*********

**4518

202412 到

202503
4591.93

5
深圳北斗辰宇科技有

限公司
蔡晶

430*********

**7564

202501 到

202503
2647.05


